
PLEASE RECHECK YOUR PRIMARY CONTACT AND PRESIDENT INFORMATION AND UPDATE IN MEMBERPLANET.  IF YOUR 
# of Memberships this year (column G) IS WRONG, PLEASE EMAIL ME WITH THE CORRECT AMOUNT YOU HAD 
UPLOADED SINCE 1/6/2020. THANKS! VALERIE YANNI - membership@issaquahptsa.org

Group Name Primary Contact Primary Contact Email President - Full Name President - Email
Apollo Elementary PTA 2.6.3 Christie Malone christie.malonepta@gmail.com Amita Nair amita.nairpta@gmail.com
Beaver Lake Middle PTSA 2.6.33 Krystl McCandlish krystlm@hotmail.com Krystl McCandlish krystlm@hotmail.com
Briarwood PTA 2.6.5 Michelle Splaver briarwoodptamembership@gmail.comJasmine Brothers jasmeen15@hotmail.com
Cascade Ridge PTSA 2.6.2 Amy Hayes triluna99@yahoo.com Amy Hayes triluna99@yahoo.com
Challenger PTA 2.6.6 Kendra Campbell kendrabernadette@yahoo.com Lisa Mitchell lisakatiem@gmail.com
Clark PTA 2.6.7 Moonhee Bischof moonhee.b@gmail.com Lauren Bartholomew president@clarkpta.org
Cougar Ridge PTSA 2.6.8 Ewelina Hickey fundraising@cougarridgeptsa.orgChristina Smedegaard president@cougarridgeptsa.org
Creekside PTSA 2.6.4 Karen Rajtar karen.creekside.ptsa@hotmail.comMarissa Corona marissa.creekside.ptsa@gmail.com
Discovery PTSA 2.6.9 Dana Crossgrove dana.crossgrove@gmail.com Jillian Born jillian.born@comcast.net
Endeavour PTA 2.6.20 Amy Myhre amy.myhre@endeavourptsa.org Joanna  Moore joanna.moore@endeavourptsa.org
Gibson Ek PTSA Melinda Lytle, Presidentgibsonekptsa@gmail.com Melinda Lytle melindalytle@comcast.net
Grand Ridge PTSA 2.6.10 Laura Gaffney grptsapresident@gmail.com Laura Gaffney GRptsapresident@gmail.com
Issaquah High PTSA 2.6.45 Wendy Marucheck wmarucheck@hotmail.com Tracie Jones sophias_maid@yahoo.com
Issaquah Middle PTSA Carla Geraci president@issaquahmiddleptsa.orgCarla Geraci president@issaquahmiddleptsa.org
Issaquah Valley PTA 2.6.11 Marcelle Waldman president@ivepta.org Marcelle Waldman President@ivepta.edu
Liberty High PTSA 2.6.50 Dawn Peschek pta-dawn@comcast.net Dawn Peschek pta-dawn@comcast.net
Maple Hills PTA 2.6.15 Heather Heiter hmheiter@yahoo.com Heather Heiter hmheiter@yahoo.com
Maywood Middle PTSA Laila Collins laila.collins@comcast.net Laila Collins laila.collins@comcast.net
Newcastle Elementary PTSA 2.6.18Trisha Marshall tsm0507@gmail.com Trisha Marshall tsm0507@gmail.com
Pacific Cascade Middle PTSA Stacy Tatem stacytatem@gmail.com Stacy Tatem stacytatem@gmail.com
Pine Lake Middle PTSA Dana Crossgrove dana.crossgrove@gmail.com Amit Kapur amitab.kapur@gmail.com
Skyline High PTSA Stephanie Scott stephoscott@gmail.com Stacie Lacina stacielacina@hotmail.com
Sunny Hills PTA Katherine Sullivan kksullivan@gmail.com Stephanie Shipley + Emily Loneystephshipley@outlook.com; emily.loney@live.com
SUNSET ELEMENTARY PTA 2.6.30 Natascha Renout sunsetsockeyepta@gmail.com Natascha Renout nrenout@hotmail.com
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2018-19 YE 
Membership

# Memberships 
uploaded as of 
1/6/20

Percentage 
of last 
year's total

1/1/20 
Enrollment

# Needed for 100% 
of last year's 
membership

473 370 78.22% 612 103
588 461 78.40% 682 127
544 584 107.35% 841 ?
458 380 82.97% 496 78
453 441 97.35% 597 12
242 270 111.57% 778 ?
531 507 95.48% 575 24
470 460 97.87% 733 10
663 593 89.44% 666 70
424 347 81.84% 588 77
179 151 84.36% 166 28
657 537 81.74% 723 120

1245 1127 90.52% 2147 118
528 507 96.02% 1004 21
391 426 108.95% 626 ?
575 534 92.87% 1319 41
410 351 85.61% 422 59
553 806 145.75% 1229 Number is incorrect
510 560 109.80% 622 ?
753 574 76.23% 1023 179
496 503 101.41% 947 ?

1110 1122 101.08% 2000 ?
535 565 105.61% 803 ?
398 355 89.20% 604 43

13186 12531 95.03% 20203 655


